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ART. COD. FU679DW

MATERIALI / MATERIALS

OTTONE CROMATO  / CHROME PLATED BRASS

CROMATURA / CHROME PLATING

UNI EN 248
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643

753062

172

150

031

Ø 54

°81

ACQUA CALDA
HOT WATER

ACQUA FREDDA
COLD WATER

ENTRATA ACQUA POTABILE
DRINKABLE WATER INLET

2  USCITE  SEPARATE
2 INDIPENDENT OUTLETS

DEVIATORE
DIVERTER


